Prague Intercup (B International)

Prague, Czech

Republic

18 May 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: D SHU'ALAH 91.58
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHEIKH
SAEED BIN
MAKTOUM BIN JUKA
AL MAKTOUM

2nd Name: LAMANDRA 88.08
Colour: Grey
Owner: Sax Arabians

0 Name: AMALTEA
REGALIS
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

0 Name: SHAELLA BY
JYAR
Colour: Bay
Owner: BCM
ARABIANS

0 Name: LALA
ALKHASHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALKHASHAB
STUD

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.D. C.M.

19.5 19.5

20 19.5
18.5 19
18.5 18.5
15.5 16
18.5 19

C.D. C.M.

18.5 18.5
19 18.5
NECK 19 18.5
B&T 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 16
MOVE 17.5 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

H.H.

19.5
19.5
18
18.5
15.5
19

H.H.

18.5
18.5
18
18
15
17.5



0 Name: BALQEES No detailed scorecard available
ALWED

Colour: Bay

Owner: M.
Almisbach and MM
Alwed Arabians

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
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